Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05571.R2 6/18 Page 1
05
57
1
SM45KPAxxAN/CAN Series
45kW SURFACE MOUNT POWER TVS COMPONENT
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Fig. 2)
@ 10/1000µs
VC @ IPP
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
OF V(BR)
qV(BR)
mV/°CUNI BI
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
SM45KPA70AN 70K 70T 70.0 77.8 5 2 120.0V @ 375.0A 83
SM45KPA72AN 72K 72T 72.0 80.4 5 2 127.0V @ 354.0A 85
SM45KPA110AN 110K 110T 110.0 122.0 5 2 173.0V @ 260.0A 126
SM45KPA160AN 160K 160T 160.0 178.0 5 2 276.0V @ 163.0A 195
SM45KPA200AN 200K 200T 200.0 222.0 5 2 350.0V @ 128.0A 250
NOTES
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “C” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as SM45KPA70CAN.
2.	 VF(MAX) = 15 Volts @ 200A, 8.3ms(1/2 Sine Wave) - Unidirectional devices only.
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™